
11 GMS Racing 21 59 0 0 1 1 6

12 GMS Racing 24 40 -19 -19 0 0 0

13 ThorSport Racing 98 37 -22 -3 0 0 0

14 GMS Racing 25 37 -22 0 0 0 0

15 NEMCO Motorsports 87 34 -25 -3 0 0 0

16 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 34 -25 0 0 1 1

17 ThorSport Racing 41 33 -26 -1 0 0 0

18 Young's Motorsports 20 32 -27 -1 0 0 0

19 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 31 -28 -1 0 0 0

110 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 28 -31 -3 0 0 0

111 GMS Racing 2 28 -31 0 0 0 0

112 Niece Motorsports 45 27 -32 -1 0 0 0

113 ThorSport Motorsports 88 27 -32 0 0 0 0

114 Young's Motorsports 02 26 -33 -1 0 0 0

115 Premium Motorsports 49 25 -34 -1 0 0 0

116 Norm Benning Racing 6 24 -35 -1 0 0 0

117 All Out Motorsports 7 24 -35 0 0 0 0

118 Premium Motorsports 15 23 -36 -1 0 0 0

119 Copp Motorsports 83 22 -37 -1 0 0 0

120 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 22 -37 0 0 0 0

121 FDNY Racing 28 19 -40 -3 0 0 0

122 NEMCO Motorsports 8 19 -40 0 0 0 0

123 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 19 -40 0 0 0 0

124 AM Racing 22 17 -42 -2 0 0 0

125 ThorSport Racing 13 17 -42 0 0 0 0

126 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 16 -43 -1 0 0 0

127 Henderson Motorsports 175 13 -46 -3 0 0 0

128 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 11 -48 -2 0 0 0

129 Chris Fontaine Inc. 47 8 -51 -3 0 0 0

130 DGR-Crosley 54 7 -52 -1 0 0 0

131 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 6 -53 -1 0 0 0

132 Beaver Motorsports 50 5 -54 -1 0 0 0

133 Mike Harmon Racing 74 0 -59 -5 0 0 0

134 Reaume Brothers Racing 133 0 -59 0 0 0 0

135 TJL Motorsports 1 0 -59 0 0 0 0

136 MB Motorsports 63 0 -59 0 0 0 0
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